偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
新竹縣科學工業園區工業東九路24號2樓
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9th RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-5780241
WT6703F
Product Description

• SOP16
• SSOP20
• SOP24/SSOP24
• SSOP28
1.2.  Application
• Display system power management MCU with RTC.
• I/O expander with RTC and ADC.
WT6703F Product Description v083
Copyright 2008 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Weltrend reserves right to modify all information contained in this document without notice.
- 3 -
2. Pin Assignment
2.1.  Package Type
Package Type Package Outline Part Number Packing
SOP 16 pin 150mil 6703F-SG161WT Tube or Tape & Reel
SOP 16 pin 150mil 6703F-SG163WT Tube or Tape & Reel
SSOP 20 pin 150mil 6703F-OG200WT Tube or Tape & Reel
SOP 24 pin 300mil 6703F-SG240WT Tube or Tape & Reel
SSOP 24 pin 150mil 6703F-OG240WT Tube or Tape & Reel
SSOP 28 pin 150mil 6703F-OG280WT Tube or Tape & Reel
WT6703F Product Description v083
Copyright 2008 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Weltrend reserves right to modify all information contained in this document without notice.
- 4 -